
REGIONAL DISTRICT OF CENTRAL KOOTENAY
BUILDING PERMIT VALUES FOR NOVEMBER 2017

W:\Departments\Blddept\Reports\EXCEL BP Reports\2017\excel-nov17

ELECTORAL AREAS
Inspections Permits Issued Construction Values          Permit Fees

November 2017 288 54 4,218,733.55 48,119.32 

Totals to Date 2017 2622 650 52,868,616.89 588,559.39 

Totals to Date 2016 1872 592 44,599,711.55 512,963.51 

MUNICIPALITIES
Inspections Permits Issued Construction Values          Permit Fees

November 2017 36 7 1,574,820.00 17,138.96 

Totals to Date 2017 403 91 6,360,016.88 71,496.10 

Totals to Date 2016 258 62 3,870,829.50 43,290.29

CITY OF NELSON
Inspections

November 2017 29

Totals to Date 2017 299

YEAR 2017 YEAR 2016
TOTAL Municipal & Electoral Area INSPECTIONS to Date 3,324 2,130
TOTAL Municipal & Electoral Area PERMITS ISSUED to Date 741 654
TOTAL Municipal & Electoral Area CONSTRUCTION VALUES to Date 59,228,633.77 48,470,541.05
TOTAL Municipal & Electoral Area REVENUE to Date 660,055.49 556,253.80



Building Permits Summary Page: 1Dec 12, 2017 9:49:32 AM

Year: 2017 From Month: 11 To Month: 11

---- Commercial & Industrial  ------  Manufactured Home Site  ---------  Residential Addition  --------------------  Residential  ------------- TotalTotalTotal
ValueValueNo. FeeFeeValueNo.FeeValueNo.Fee FeeValueNo.Permits

ELECTORAL AREAS

11,284.50981,630.000.000 0.0002,060.00 0.000.008 157,400.009,224.5012 824,230.004
3,965.12321,325.000.003 0.0001,804.52 987.1090,000.007 134,800.001,173.5011 96,525.001

936.00101,650.000.000 0.000936.00 0.000.003 101,650.000.003 0.000
5,644.00530,000.000.000 0.0000.00 0.000.000 0.005,644.002 530,000.002
3,300.00285,875.000.000 0.000509.50 0.000.002 40,650.002,790.503 245,225.001
5,237.20502,700.003,778.151 375,000.0011,242.05 217.0030,000.004 97,700.000.006 0.000
1,481.5092,420.000.001 0.0001,109.50 372.0010,800.004 81,620.000.005 0.000
2,469.00211,968.000.000 0.000235.00 0.000.001 16,968.002,234.002 195,000.001
6,950.00604,320.000.000 0.000266.50 0.000.001 19,320.006,683.503 585,000.002
6,852.00586,845.55218.000 10,000.002226.00 0.000.002 6,000.006,408.007 570,845.553

396.5026,500.00130.000 6,500.001266.50 0.000.001 20,000.000.002 0.000
2,881.50250,000.000.000 0.000217.00 0.000.002 0.002,664.503

ELECTORAL AREA  A 
ELECTORAL AREA  B 
ELECTORAL AREA  C 
ELECTORAL AREA  D 
ELECTORAL AREA  E 
ELECTORAL AREA  F 
ELECTORAL AREA  H 
ELECTORAL AREA  I 
ELECTORAL AREA  J 
ELECTORAL AREA  K 
ELECTORAL AREA  KAS 
ELECTORAL AREA  NAK 250,000.001

1,576.1036,822.503,296,825.55 676,108.0035 8,872.57 5 130,800.00 4 391,500.00 4,126.15 4,495,233.55 51,397.32TOTALS 59 15

51,397.324,495,233.554,126.15391,500.0041,576.10130,800.0058,872.5735 676,108.0036,822.501559 3,296,825.55GRAND TOTALS
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Year: 2017 From Month: 11 To Month: 11

Total Total Total
Permits No. Value Fee No. Value Fee No. Value Fee No. Value Fee Value Fee

MUNICIPALITIES (MANUAL)

NEW DENVER 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SALMO 3 1 96320.00 1821.60 1 2000.00 54.45 0 0.00 0.00 1 0.00 90.00 98320.00 1966.05
SILVERTON 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SLOCAN 3 3 1200000.00 11894.91 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 1200000.00 11894.91

TOTALS 6 4 1296320.00 13716.51 1 2000.00 54.45 0 0.00 0.00 1 0.00 90.00 1298320.00 13860.96

MUNICIPALITIES (AUTOMATED)

KASLO 2 0 0.00 0.00 1 20000.00 266.50 0 0.00 0.00 1 6500.00 130.00 26500.00 396.50
NAKUSP 3 1 250000.00 2664.50 2 0.00 217.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 250000.00 2881.50

TOTALS 5 1 250000.00 2664.50 3 20000.00 483.50 0 0.00 0.00 1 6500.00 130.00 276500.00 3278.00

GRAND TOTAL 11 5 1546320.00 16381.01 4 22000.00 537.95 0 0.00 0.00 2 6500.00 220.00 1574820.00 17138.96

Building Permits Summary

---------- Residential ---------- ---- Residential Addition ---- - Manufactured Home Site - -- Commercial & Industrial --
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Year: 2017 From Month: 01 To Month: 11

---- Commercial & Industrial  ------  Manufactured Home Site  ---------  Residential Addition  --------------------  Residential  ------------- TotalTotalTotal
ValueValueNo. FeeFeeValueNo.FeeValueNo.Fee FeeValueNo.Permits

ELECTORAL AREAS

65,566.715,900,088.2523,097.032 2,301,000.00214,277.18 357.5037,100.0054 1,066,448.2527,835.0068 2,495,540.0010
42,132.104,705,064.123,042.508 1,448,200.00516,046.02 2,235.30233,080.0071 1,130,584.1220,808.2893 1,893,200.009
34,233.053,098,900.0012,407.032 1,206,640.0057,657.76 459.0060,000.0025 609,050.0013,709.2637 1,223,210.005
32,468.232,825,645.183,201.630 301,000.0039,539.10 0.000.0023 672,745.1819,727.5032 1,851,900.006
88,520.067,562,857.5018,012.6410 1,617,695.002323,818.87 2,708.10205,092.5060 1,848,150.0043,980.45111 3,891,920.0018
65,403.615,731,647.004,867.657 468,000.00328,894.20 1,358.50132,580.0052 2,432,157.0030,283.2671 2,698,910.009
10,419.18821,976.791,552.035 101,000.0023,027.15 1,176.50100,640.0013 219,136.794,663.5022 401,200.002
68,567.515,970,261.7510,745.1615 1,023,973.751114,337.68 5,337.55528,650.0043 1,049,160.0038,147.1284 3,368,478.0015
44,577.094,080,746.753,862.935 368,725.0037,583.06 1,075.00103,360.0014 633,693.0032,056.1033 2,974,968.7511
92,776.818,281,377.0010,476.006 1,023,800.0049,419.91 1,252.40108,490.0021 763,120.0071,628.5050 6,385,967.0019
43,895.043,890,052.552,501.006 188,060.00710,198.04 1,291.00111,800.0029 816,860.0029,905.0051 2,773,332.559
17,585.281,580,820.635,883.780 568,325.0045,452.50 0.000.0015 439,888.136,249.0021 572,607.502
26,522.812,348,743.7512,769.532 1,195,400.0074,393.28 243.0013,080.0020 289,703.759,117.0032

ELECTORAL AREA  A 
ELECTORAL AREA  B 
ELECTORAL AREA  C 
ELECTORAL AREA  D 
ELECTORAL AREA  E 
ELECTORAL AREA  F 
ELECTORAL AREA  G 
ELECTORAL AREA  H 
ELECTORAL AREA  I 
ELECTORAL AREA  J 
ELECTORAL AREA  K 
ELECTORAL AREA  KAS 
ELECTORAL AREA  NAK 850,560.003

17,493.85348,109.9731,381,793.80 11,970,696.22440 154,644.75 68 1,633,872.50 79 11,811,818.75 112,418.91 56,798,181.27 632,667.48TOTALS 705 118

632,667.4856,798,181.27112,418.9111,811,818.757917,493.851,633,872.5068154,644.75440 11,970,696.22348,109.97118705 31,381,793.80GRAND TOTALS
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14/12/2017 12:17 PM

Year: 2017 From Month: 01 To Month: 11

Total Total Total
Permits No. Value Fee No. Value Fee No. Value Fee No. Value Fee Value Fee

MUNICIPALITIES (MANUAL)

NEW DENVER 11 5 822307.50 8682.75 6 156575.00 1744.20 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 978882.50 10426.95
SALMO 11 1 96320.00 1821.60 5 21912.50 534.60 0 0.00 0.00 5 19500.00 453.75 137732.50 2809.95
SILVERTON 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 25000.00 288.80 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 25000.00 288.80
SLOCAN 13 3 1200000.00 11894.91 7 76837.50 1512.90 0 0.00 0.00 3 12000.00 454.50 1288837.50 13862.31

TOTALS 36 9 2118627.50 22399.26 19 280325.00 4080.50 0 0.00 0.00 8 31500.00 908.25 2430452.50 27388.01

MUNICIPALITIES (AUTOMATED)

KASLO 21 2 572607.50 6249.00 15 439888.13 5452.50 0 0.00 0.00 4 568325.00 5883.78 1580820.63 17585.28
NAKUSP 32 3 850560.00 9117.00 20 289703.75 4393.28 2 13080.00 243.00 7 1195400.00 12769.53 2348743.75 26522.81

TOTALS 53 5 1423167.50 15366.00 35 729591.88 9845.78 2 13080.00 243.00 11 1763725.00 18653.31 3929564.38 44108.09

GRAND TOTAL 89 14 3541795.00 37765.26 54 1009916.88 13926.28 2 13080.00 243.00 19 1795225.00 19561.56 6360016.88 71496.10

---------- Residential ---------- ---- Residential Addition ---- - Manufactured Home Site - -- Commercial & Industrial --

Building Permits Summary
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